

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,650.14
2025-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31	txn_K9HZ7La	-\$12.60	\$1,637.54
2025-09-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgHeryM	\$25.00	\$1,662.54
2025-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7	txn_xQHNNa5	-\$5.25	\$1,657.29
2025-09-16	Donation from Cindy Adelia	$txn_OXH89ZG$	\$5.00	\$1,662.29
2025-09-18	Donation from AP McIntosh	txn_GkH4gzY	\$10.76	\$1,673.05
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn_nEHMgzB	-\$1.11	\$1,671.94
2025-09-24	Donation from Jennifer McFarland	$txn_VOHLVdO$	\$5.38	\$1,677.32
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn_wNHJkwq	-\$0.37	\$1,676.95
	WITHDRAWN: \$19.33. DEPOSITED: \$46.14.			\$1,676.95

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.